
                                           
                                           
                                 29th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                           ========== Boys Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    90  Arrowhead                                   (20:04.1  100:20.3 0:48.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Asa Martin              10   19:34.6
  2     12  Bryson Boettcher        9    19:59.5
  3     18  Luke Swanson            9    20:07.7
  4     26  Jacob Pfeiffer          9    20:15.3
  5     29  Caden Henderson         9    20:23.2
  6   ( 31) Camden Brittnacher      12   20:25.9
  7   ( 36) Sawyer Tews             9    20:30.0

  2.   105  Sussex Hamilton                             (20:08.1  100:40.4 0:58.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Liam Carlo              9    19:34.7
  2     11  Charlie Schumacher      11   19:58.7
  3     16  Liam Petropoulos        11   20:04.8
  4     35  Derek Zhang             12   20:29.2
  5     37  James Konkol            9    20:33.0
  6   ( 50) Noah Nybroten           11   20:45.0
  7   ( 72) Jacob Courchaine        11   21:07.4

  3.   144  Menomonee Falls                             (20:05.2  100:25.9 1:41.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Zachary Lunzmann        9    19:09.8
  2      4  Nolan Smith             12   19:26.4
  3     21  Carsten Pampalone       9    20:09.9
  4     56  Jayden Stollenwerk      9    20:48.7
  5     61  Sean Condon             11   20:51.1
  6   ( 92) Parker Scaife           10   21:40.0
  7   (107) Kason Kees              9    22:15.3

  4.   154  DASH                                        (20:21.4  101:47.0 0:57.6)
==========================================================
  1      7  Ezra Jaenchen           10   19:44.2
  2     14  Asher Jaenchen          11   20:02.2
  3     42  Isaiah York             10   20:38.6
  4     45  Jack Buck               9    20:40.2
  5     46  Patrick Buck            9    20:41.8
  6   ( 53) Isaiah Jaenchen         9    20:46.3
  7   ( 69) Noah Caspers            9    20:58.5

  5.   159  Muskego                                     (20:22.2  101:50.9 0:59.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Hans Balles             9    19:46.5
  2     24  Nathan Ellenbecker      9    20:14.3
  3     27  Trevor Grotophorst      9    20:20.6
  4     49  Ilias Kozlosky          12   20:43.9
  5     51  Camden Smith            9    20:45.6
  6   ( 52) Alexander Baur          11   20:46.0
  7   ( 62) Amos Hapeman            9    20:52.1

  6.   194  Brookfield Central                          (20:32.0  102:39.9 0:42.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Vibhu Besur             9    20:09.7
  2     30  Manuel Gonzalez Var     12   20:25.6
  3     34  Charlie Surgess         9    20:28.9
  4     47  Bex Soiney              9    20:43.2
  5     63  Owen Ziebell            10   20:52.5
  6   ( 68) Josef Keup              12   20:58.2



  7   ( 71) Sam Lodes               10   21:03.2

  7.   238  Washington Homeschool Athletics             (20:43.7  103:38.5 3:28.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Henrik Goede            10   19:15.5
  2     19  Kendrick Strobel        10   20:09.2
  3     38  Carl Yogerst            10   20:33.9
  4     64  Miles Smith             9    20:55.6
  5    114  Tobias Ebert            12   22:44.3
  6   (131) Tucker Ebert            9    26:13.5

  8.   257  West Bend East                              (20:37.7  103:08.4 2:36.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alexander Spartz        12   19:03.8
  2     25  Connor Kohls            12   20:14.7
  3     67  Connor Keely            10   20:57.7
  4     73  Chase White             10   21:12.3
  5     91  Lannin Novack           9    21:39.9
  6   ( 95) Caleb Garrison          12   21:45.4
  7   (102) Alexander Krasotin      12   22:08.7

  9.   263  Nicolet                                     (20:48.7  104:03.4 1:29.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Nicholas Pennington-C   9    20:03.5
  2     22  Elliott Lovitz          10   20:11.1
  3     55  Logan Krueger           12   20:48.3
  4     83  Jack Hildenbrand        10   21:27.1
  5     88  Lucas Grondin           12   21:33.4
  6   ( 96) Riley Krueger           10   21:46.3
  7   (110) Christian Ellner        11   22:25.9

 10.   276  Watertown                                   (21:04.3  105:21.3 2:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Cole Pettitt            9    19:54.7
  2     17  Hayden Bainbridge       9    20:07.4
  3     28  Carson Bainbridge       9    20:22.1
  4    108  Joao Caldas Mitra       11   22:15.4
  5    113  Slade Bohlman           12   22:41.7
  6   (137) Elijah Siebenlist       9    37:34.3

 11.   303  Sheboygan North                             (20:57.6  104:48.0 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Will Rollins            11   19:49.3
  2     44  Angel Martinez          11   20:39.9
  3     81  Dominic Schmitz         10   21:21.7
  4     84  Louis LaBouve           10   21:28.1
  5     85  William Tarkowski       11   21:29.0
  6   (124) Flinn Opel              12   23:25.5
  7   (130) Pascal Kirchner         12   23:50.2

 12.   306  Wauwatosa East                              (20:57.3  104:46.5 0:44.3)
==========================================================
  1     39  Warren Flood            9    20:33.9
  2     57  Andrew Lawrence         9    20:49.4
  3     60  Jacques Bellot          9    20:50.8
  4     74  Kade Lubner             11   21:14.2
  5     76  Calvin Michaud          10   21:18.2
  6   ( 89) Henry King              9    21:34.1

 13.   313  Slinger                                     (20:59.3  104:56.4 0:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     43  Chase Lovrine           9    20:38.7
  2     54  Alexander Loff          12   20:46.7
  3     59  Jayson Kickbush         12   20:49.7
  4     77  Brayden Lemminger       10   21:19.9
  5     80  Aiden Schmechel         11   21:21.4
  6   ( 90) Myles Gresbach          9    21:35.8
  7   (111) Heath Loff              9    22:26.8



 14.   331  Cedarburg                                   (22:08.0  110:39.9 7:44.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Nathan Rogge            9    20:00.7
  2     33  Josh Schaefer           9    20:28.1
  3     70  Jenson Avello           9    21:00.5
  4     82  Alan Schaefer           10   21:25.4
  5    133  Gunnar Eden             10   27:45.2

 15.   342  Germantown                                  (21:11.0  105:54.9 1:40.1)
==========================================================
  1     23  Jimmy Zheng             10   20:13.4
  2     41  Justin Sossaman         9    20:36.1
  3     87  Jack Kukowski           10   21:31.2
  4     93  Bradley Hagemann        9    21:40.7
  5     98  John Goetter            10   21:53.5
  6   ( 99) Noah Rafn               10   21:54.1
  7   (109) Colin Hecker            10   22:16.6

 16.   406  New Berlin West                             (21:48.2  109:00.7 3:04.0)
==========================================================
  1     40  Owen Fink               12   20:35.5
  2     48  Zachary Borgh           9    20:43.7
  3     75  Cullen Mayer            12   21:15.4
  4    116  Josh Jackelen           12   22:46.6
  5    127  Ryan Adams              9    23:39.5

 17.   432  Catholic Memorial                           (21:35.8  107:59.0 1:16.0)
==========================================================
  1     65  David Bove              12   20:56.0
  2     66  Zach Schaefer           11   20:57.2
  3     97  Owen Krier              9    21:48.5
  4    100  Nick Kornmeyer          11   22:05.3
  5    104  Eli Barron              11   22:12.0
  6   (105) Simon Pann              9    22:13.3
  7   (112) Christian Matson        11   22:38.2

 18.   486  Waunakee                                    (22:09.9  110:49.5 2:30.8)
==========================================================
  1     58  Hudson Groothousen      9    20:49.4
  2     78  Alex Kashuk             10   21:20.3
  3    106  Aldo Jimenez-Mont       9    22:14.0
  4    121  Alexander Prine         12   23:05.6
  5    123  Issac Sandwith          9    23:20.2
  6   (135) Nathan Capaul           12   29:42.1

 19.   502  Fond du Lac                                 (22:10.4  110:51.9 2:09.1)
==========================================================
  1     79  Lucas Petrie            10   21:20.7
  2     94  Jackson Bauer           11   21:43.5
  3    101  Ryan Waltenberry        9    22:08.5
  4    103  Zachary Engels          11   22:09.4
  5    125  William Commo           12   23:29.8
  6   (126) Kaleb Schouten          10   23:38.7
  7   (132) Zachary Wagner          9    27:24.8

 20.   528  West Allis Hale                             (24:15.0  121:15.010:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     32  Antonio Lizalde Vega    10   20:26.9
  2    118  Wendy Eugene            12   23:00.4
  3    120  Shaun Dumpson           12   23:04.2
  4    122  Nate Siepe-Pick         9    23:19.8
  5    136  Payson Vahovick         9    31:23.7

 21.   565  Shorewood                                   (22:47.4  113:56.6 2:15.5)
==========================================================
  1     86  Theo Hayden-Ziege       11   21:29.9
  2    115  Ernis Arias             9    22:45.9
  3    117  Apollo Reed             10   22:52.2
  4    119  Arun Khadka             9    23:03.2



  5    128  Jabez Meng              12   23:45.4
  6   (129) Solomon Bayson          9    23:46.3
  7   (134) Zaid Hussein            12   28:24.7
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    1    1 Alexander Spartz   12   West Bend East               19:03.8  6:09 
    2    2 Zachary Lunzmann   9    Menomonee Falls              19:09.8  6:11 
    3    3 Henrik Goede       10   Washington Homeschool Athlet 19:15.5  6:12 
    4    4 Nolan Smith        12   Menomonee Falls              19:26.4  6:16 
    5      Ezra Meeks         12   Port Washington              19:27.9  6:16 
    6    5 Asa Martin         10   Arrowhead                    19:34.6  6:19 
    7    6 Liam Carlo         9    Sussex Hamilton              19:34.7  6:19 
    8    7 Ezra Jaenchen      10   DASH                         19:44.2  6:22 
    9      Aidan Contreras-Pe 10   Port Washington              19:44.9  6:22 
   10    8 Hans Balles        9    Muskego                      19:46.5  6:22 
   11    9 Will Rollins       11   Sheboygan North              19:49.3  6:23 
   12   10 Cole Pettitt       9    Watertown                    19:54.7  6:25 
   13   11 Charlie Schumacher 11   Sussex Hamilton              19:58.7  6:26 
   14   12 Bryson Boettcher   9    Arrowhead                    19:59.5  6:27 
   15   13 Nathan Rogge       9    Cedarburg                    20:00.7  6:27 
   16   14 Asher Jaenchen     11   DASH                         20:02.2  6:27 
   17   15 Nicholas Penningto 9    Nicolet                      20:03.5  6:28 
   18   16 Liam Petropoulos   11   Sussex Hamilton              20:04.8  6:28 
   19   17 Hayden Bainbridge  9    Watertown                    20:07.4  6:29 
   20      Stihl Wagner       11   Hartford Union               20:07.4  6:29 
   21   18 Luke Swanson       9    Arrowhead                    20:07.7  6:29 
   22   19 Kendrick Strobel   10   Washington Homeschool Athlet 20:09.2  6:30 
   23   20 Vibhu Besur        9    Brookfield Central           20:09.7  6:30 
   24   21 Carsten Pampalone  9    Menomonee Falls              20:09.9  6:30 
   25   22 Elliott Lovitz     10   Nicolet                      20:11.1  6:30 
   26   23 Jimmy Zheng        10   Germantown                   20:13.4  6:31 
   27   24 Nathan Ellenbecker 9    Muskego                      20:14.3  6:31 
   28   25 Connor Kohls       12   West Bend East               20:14.7  6:31 
   29      Gavin Melsterand   10   West Bend West               20:14.9  6:32 
   30   26 Jacob Pfeiffer     9    Arrowhead                    20:15.3  6:32 
   31   27 Trevor Grotophorst 9    Muskego                      20:20.6  6:33 
   32   28 Carson Bainbridge  9    Watertown                    20:22.1  6:34 
   33      Baron West         11   Hartford Union               20:22.7  6:34 
   34   29 Caden Henderson    9    Arrowhead                    20:23.2  6:34 
   35   30 Manuel Gonzalez Va 12   Brookfield Central           20:25.6  6:35 
   36   31 Camden Brittnacher 12   Arrowhead                    20:25.9  6:35 
   37   32 Antonio Lizalde Ve 10   West Allis Hale              20:26.9  6:35 
   38   33 Josh Schaefer      9    Cedarburg                    20:28.1  6:36 
   39   34 Charlie Surgess    9    Brookfield Central           20:28.9  6:36 
   40   35 Derek Zhang        12   Sussex Hamilton              20:29.2  6:36 
   41   36 Sawyer Tews        9    Arrowhead                    20:30.0  6:36 
   42   37 James Konkol       9    Sussex Hamilton              20:33.0  6:37 
   43   38 Carl Yogerst       10   Washington Homeschool Athlet 20:33.9  6:38 
   44   39 Warren Flood       9    Wauwatosa East               20:33.9  6:38 
   45   40 Owen Fink          12   New Berlin West              20:35.5  6:38 
   46   41 Justin Sossaman    9    Germantown                   20:36.1  6:38 
   47   42 Isaiah York        10   DASH                         20:38.6  6:39 
   48   43 Chase Lovrine      9    Slinger                      20:38.7  6:39 
   49   44 Angel Martinez     11   Sheboygan North              20:39.9  6:40 
   50   45 Jack Buck          9    DASH                         20:40.2  6:40 
   51   46 Patrick Buck       9    DASH                         20:41.8  6:40 
   52      Eli Rasske         9    Hartford Union               20:42.4  6:40 
   53      Aleksandr Igumenov 9    Homestead                    20:42.7  6:40 
   54   47 Bex Soiney         9    Brookfield Central           20:43.2  6:41 
   55   48 Zachary Borgh      9    New Berlin West              20:43.7  6:41 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   49 Ilias Kozlosky     12   Muskego                      20:43.9  6:41 
   57   50 Noah Nybroten      11   Sussex Hamilton              20:45.0  6:41 
   58   51 Camden Smith       9    Muskego                      20:45.6  6:41 
   59   52 Alexander Baur     11   Muskego                      20:46.0  6:42 
   60   53 Isaiah Jaenchen    9    DASH                         20:46.3  6:42 
   61   54 Alexander Loff     12   Slinger                      20:46.7  6:42 
   62   55 Logan Krueger      12   Nicolet                      20:48.3  6:42 
   63   56 Jayden Stollenwerk 9    Menomonee Falls              20:48.7  6:42 
   64   57 Andrew Lawrence    9    Wauwatosa East               20:49.4  6:43 
   65   58 Hudson Groothousen 9    Waunakee                     20:49.4  6:43 
   66   59 Jayson Kickbush    12   Slinger                      20:49.7  6:43 
   67   60 Jacques Bellot     9    Wauwatosa East               20:50.8  6:43 
   68   61 Sean Condon        11   Menomonee Falls              20:51.1  6:43 
   69      Logan Hamm         9    Homestead                    20:51.1  6:43 
   70   62 Amos Hapeman       9    Muskego                      20:52.1  6:43 
   71   63 Owen Ziebell       10   Brookfield Central           20:52.5  6:44 
   72   64 Miles Smith        9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 20:55.6  6:45 
   73   65 David Bove         12   Catholic Memorial            20:56.0  6:45 
   74   66 Zach Schaefer      11   Catholic Memorial            20:57.2  6:45 
   75   67 Connor Keely       10   West Bend East               20:57.7  6:45 
   76   68 Josef Keup         12   Brookfield Central           20:58.2  6:45 
   77   69 Noah Caspers       9    DASH                         20:58.5  6:46 
   78      Nitin Ayyappan     11   Arrowhead                    20:58.8  6:46 
   79      Alex Zupke         11   Hartford Union               20:58.9  6:46 
   80   70 Jenson Avello      9    Cedarburg                    21:00.5  6:46 
   81      Jaden Kennedy      11   De Pere                      21:01.6  6:47 
   82   71 Sam Lodes          10   Brookfield Central           21:03.2  6:47 
   83      Richard Ridgway    11   Brookfield Central           21:04.8  6:48 
   84      Stanley Yu         9    Brookfield Central           21:05.3  6:48 
   85      Graham Haley       10   Arrowhead                    21:06.8  6:48 
   86   72 Jacob Courchaine   11   Sussex Hamilton              21:07.4  6:48 
   87      Logan Anderson     9    Sussex Hamilton              21:08.3  6:49 
   88      Evan Houting       9    Brookfield Central           21:08.8  6:49 
   89      Grayson Hipp       9    Brookfield Central           21:10.2  6:49 
   90      Griffin Wentz      9    DASH                         21:11.7  6:50 
   91   73 Chase White        10   West Bend East               21:12.3  6:50 
   92      Thomas Winn        12   Brookfield Central           21:13.0  6:50 
   93   74 Kade Lubner        11   Wauwatosa East               21:14.2  6:51 
   94   75 Cullen Mayer       12   New Berlin West              21:15.4  6:51 
   95      Dale Domagalski    10   Homestead                    21:17.6  6:52 
   96   76 Calvin Michaud     10   Wauwatosa East               21:18.2  6:52 
   97   77 Brayden Lemminger  10   Slinger                      21:19.9  6:52 
   98   78 Alex Kashuk        10   Waunakee                     21:20.3  6:53 
   99   79 Lucas Petrie       10   Fond du Lac                  21:20.7  6:53 
  100   80 Aiden Schmechel    11   Slinger                      21:21.4  6:53 
  101   81 Dominic Schmitz    10   Sheboygan North              21:21.7  6:53 
  102      Jacob Ramesh       11   Brookfield Central           21:22.3  6:53 
  103      Oli Maculan        11   Brookfield Central           21:23.7  6:54 
  104   82 Alan Schaefer      10   Cedarburg                    21:25.4  6:54 
  105   83 Jack Hildenbrand   10   Nicolet                      21:27.1  6:55 
  106   84 Louis Labouve      10   Sheboygan North              21:28.1  6:55 
  107   85 William Tarkowski  11   Sheboygan North              21:29.0  6:55 
  108   86 Theo Hayden-Ziege  11   Shorewood                    21:29.9  6:56 
  109   87 Jack Kukowski      10   Germantown                   21:31.2  6:56 
  110   88 Lucas Grondin      12   Nicolet                      21:33.4  6:57 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111   89 Henry King         9    Wauwatosa East               21:34.1  6:57 
  112   90 Myles Gresbach     9    Slinger                      21:35.8  6:58 
  113      Connor Wasserburge 11   Sussex Hamilton              21:37.2  6:58 
  114   91 Lannin Novack      9    West Bend East               21:39.9  6:59 
  115   92 Parker Scaife      10   Menomonee Falls              21:40.0  6:59 
  116   93 Bradley Hagemann   9    Germantown                   21:40.7  6:59 
  117   94 Jackson Bauer      11   Fond du Lac                  21:43.5  7:00 
  118   95 Caleb Garrison     12   West Bend East               21:45.4  7:01 
  119   96 Riley Krueger      10   Nicolet                      21:46.3  7:01 
  120   97 Owen Krier         9    Catholic Memorial            21:48.5  7:02 
  121      Will Budiac        10   Arrowhead                    21:49.5  7:02 
  122      Pascal De La Torre 12   Brookfield Central           21:50.3  7:02 
  123      Nathan Bohn        12   De Pere                      21:50.5  7:02 
  124      Alistair Davis     9    DASH                         21:53.2  7:03 
  125   98 John Goetter       10   Germantown                   21:53.5  7:03 
  126      Jonathan Rossi     12   Brookfield Central           21:53.9  7:03 
  127   99 Noah Rafn          10   Germantown                   21:54.1  7:03 
  128      Lucas Seitz        9    Port Washington              21:59.9  7:05 
  129      Isaiah Gillen      11   Port Washington              22:01.4  7:06 
  130  100 Nick Kornmeyer     11   Catholic Memorial            22:05.3  7:07 
  131  101 Ryan Waltenberry   9    Fond du Lac                  22:08.5  7:08 
  132      Junho Chung        12   Brookfield Central           22:08.6  7:08 
  133  102 Alexander Krasotin 12   West Bend East               22:08.7  7:08 
  134  103 Zachary Engels     11   Fond du Lac                  22:09.4  7:08 
  135  104 Eli Barron         11   Catholic Memorial            22:12.0  7:09 
  136  105 Simon Pann         9    Catholic Memorial            22:13.3  7:10 
  137  106 Aldo Jimenez-Mont  9    Waunakee                     22:14.0  7:10 
  138  107 Kason Kees         9    Menomonee Falls              22:15.3  7:10 
  139  108 Joao Caldas Mitra  11   Watertown                    22:15.4  7:10 
  140  109 Colin Hecker       10   Germantown                   22:16.6  7:11 
  141      Caden Turner       10   Arrowhead                    22:17.4  7:11 
  142      Yuva Sharma        12   Brookfield Central           22:24.3  7:13 
  143  110 Christian Ellner   11   Nicolet                      22:25.9  7:14 
  144  111 Heath Loff         9    Slinger                      22:26.8  7:14 
  145      Brody Weiss        12   Nicolet                      22:29.5  7:15 
  146  112 Christian Matson   11   Catholic Memorial            22:38.2  7:18 
  147  113 Slade Bohlman      12   Watertown                    22:41.7  7:19 
  148  114 Tobias Ebert       12   Washington Homeschool Athlet 22:44.3  7:20 
  149      Adam Labonte       9    DASH                         22:45.3  7:20 
  150  115 Ernis Arias        9    Shorewood                    22:45.9  7:20 
  151  116 Josh Jackelen      12   New Berlin West              22:46.6  7:20 
  152  117 Apollo Reed        10   Shorewood                    22:52.2  7:22 
  153      Kyle Privat        12   Germantown                   22:53.5  7:23 
  154      Will Gundrum       10   Slinger                      22:53.7  7:23 
  155      Ryan Calmes        9    Sussex Hamilton              23:00.2  7:25 
  156      Warren Weber       12   West Bend East               23:00.3  7:25 
  157  118 Wendy Eugene       12   West Allis Hale              23:00.4  7:25 
  158      Jacob Schaal       10   Slinger                      23:01.7  7:25 
  159  119 Arun Khadka        9    Shorewood                    23:03.2  7:26 
  160  120 Shaun Dumpson      12   West Allis Hale              23:04.2  7:26 
  161  121 Alexander Prine    12   Waunakee                     23:05.6  7:26 
  162      Dominic Fahrenkrug 10   West Bend West               23:07.4  7:27 
  163      Truman Grinwald    9    Slinger                      23:09.1  7:28 
  164  122 Nate Siepe-Pick    9    West Allis Hale              23:19.8  7:31 
  165  123 Issac Sandwith     9    Waunakee                     23:20.2  7:31 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Gabriel Lavold     9    DASH                         23:22.6  7:32 
  167      Micah Golden       9    West Bend West               23:24.8  7:33 
  168  124 Flinn Opel         12   Sheboygan North              23:25.5  7:33 
  169      Vincent Duvall     10   Nicolet                      23:28.8  7:34 
  170  125 William Commo      12   Fond du Lac                  23:29.8  7:34 
  171      Warner Mayhugh     9    Slinger                      23:32.8  7:35 
  172      Ramiro Spesso      12   Homestead                    23:36.4  7:36 
  173  126 Kaleb Schouten     10   Fond du Lac                  23:38.7  7:37 
  174  127 Ryan Adams         9    New Berlin West              23:39.5  7:37 
  175      Bennett Rebarchik  9    Sussex Hamilton              23:42.8  7:38 
  176      Alec Dayton        12   Germantown                   23:44.3  7:39 
  177  128 Jabez Meng         12   Shorewood                    23:45.4  7:39 
  178  129 Solomon Bayson     9    Shorewood                    23:46.3  7:40 
  179      Chase Martinez     11   Muskego                      23:47.1  7:40 
  180  130 Pascal Kirchner    12   Sheboygan North              23:50.2  7:41 
  181      Daniyal Ali        10   Brookfield Central           23:51.3  7:41 
  182      Dane Gehrmann      11   Brookfield Central           23:52.0  7:41 
  183      Alex Short         9    Catholic Memorial            23:57.8  7:43 
  184      Joshua Pyatt       10   Menomonee Falls              24:01.1  7:44 
  185      Seth Kuehn         10   Menomonee Falls              24:08.0  7:47 
  186      Omar Ahmed         10   Brookfield Central           24:09.3  7:47 
  187      Dylan Herbst       11   Catholic Memorial            24:13.7  7:48 
  188      Logan Bengtson     9    Germantown                   25:27.8  8:12 
  189      John Utley         9    Brookfield Central           25:51.1  8:20 
  190      Salvatore Lococo   12   Nicolet                      25:55.9  8:21 
  191      Drew Gleisner      9    Arrowhead                    25:57.4  8:22 
  192  131 Tucker Ebert       9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 26:13.5  8:27 
  193  132 Zachary Wagner     9    Fond du Lac                  27:24.8  8:50 
  194  133 Gunnar Eden        10   Cedarburg                    27:45.2  8:56 
  195  134 Zaid Hussein       12   Shorewood                    28:24.7  9:09 
  196  135 Nathan Capaul      12   Waunakee                     29:42.1  9:34 
  197      Remington Manor    11   Shorewood                    30:51.2  9:56 
  198  136 Payson Vahovick    9    West Allis Hale              31:23.7 10:07 
  199      Eli Hunter         12   Brookfield Central           32:41.4 10:32 
  200  137 Elijah Siebenlist  9    Watertown                    37:34.3 12:06 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


